Day 1
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:30
1:15-2:30
2:45-4:00
4:15

5:15

5:30

6:30

7:30

8:00
Day 2

7:00 a.m.
7:45

8:00
9:00-10:15
10:30-11:45
12:15 p.m.
12:30
1:15-2:30
2:45-4:00
4:15

5:15

5:30

6:30

7:30

8:30
Day 3

7:00 a.m.
7:45

8:00
8:45-10:00
10:15-11:30
11:30
11:45
12:15 p.m.

Outdoor Education Three Day Trip Sample Schedule

Arrival/Move into Cabins!
Orientation on Front Porch
Sack Lunch

Activity #1

Activity #2

Open Activities

Hoppers Report- Group A
Dinner

Square Dance

Snack

Back to Cabins

Rise & Shine!!!

Hoppers Report- Group B
Breakfast

Activity #3

Activity #4

Hoppers Report- Group C
Lunch

Activity #5

Activity #6

Open Activities

Hoppers Report- Group D
Dinner

Skit Prep

Campfire, snack and the Legend of Bruno
Back to Cabins, goodnight!

Rise & Shine! Pack and Clean Cabins!
Hoppers Report — Group E

Breakfast

Activity #7

All Group Field Game

Hoppers Report- Group F

Lunch

Closing, load busses, departure



Activity/ |1 2 3 4 5 6
Group
A Animal Team Bog Wilderness | Giant Archery
Survival Challenge Survival Swing
B Archery Animal Team Bog Wilderness | Giant Swing
Survival Challenge Survival
C Giant Archery Animal Team Bog Wilderness
Swing Survival Challenge Survival
D Wilderness | Giant Archery Animal Team Bog
Survival Swing Survival Challenge
E Bog Wilderness | Giant Archery Animal Team
Survival Swing Survival Challenge
F Team Bog Wilderness | Giant Archery Animal
Challenge Survival Swing Survival




