Outdoor Education Three Day Trip Sample Schedule

Day 1			
11:30 a.m.	Arrival/Move into Cabins!		
12:00 p.m.	Orientation on Front Porch		
12:30	Sack Lunch		
1:15-2:30	Activity #1		
2:45-4:00	Activity #2		
4:15	Open Activities		
5:15	Hoppers Report- Group A		
5:30	Dinner		
6:30	Square Dance		
7:30	Snack		
8:00	Back to Cabins		
<u>Day 2</u>			
7:00 a.m.	Rise & Shine!!!		
7:45	Hoppers Report- Group B		
8:00	Breakfast		
9:00-10:15	Activity #3		
10:30-11:45	Activity #4		
12:15 p.m.	Hoppers Report- Group C		
12:30	Lunch		
1:15-2:30	Activity #5		
2:45-4:00	Activity #6		
4:15	Open Activities		
5:15	Hoppers Report- Group D		
5:30	Dinner		
6:30	Skit Prep		
7:30	Campfire, snack and the Legend of Bruno		
8:30	Back to Cabins, goodnight!		
<u>Day 3</u>			
7:00 a.m.	Rise & Shine! Pack and Clean Cabins!		
7:45	Hoppers Report – Group E		
8:00	Breakfast		
8:45- 10:00	Activity #7		
10:15-11:30	All Group Field Game		
11:30	Hoppers Report- Group F		
11:45	Lunch		
12:15 p.m.	Closing, load busses, departure		

Activity/ Group	1	2	3	4	5	6
A	Animal Survival	Team Challenge	Bog	Wilderness Survival	Giant Swing	Archery
В	Archery	Animal Survival	Team Challenge	Bog	Wilderness Survival	Giant Swing
С	Giant Swing	Archery	Animal Survival	Team Challenge	Bog	Wilderness Survival
D	Wilderness Survival	Giant Swing	Archery	Animal Survival	Team Challenge	Bog
Е	Bog	Wilderness Survival	Giant Swing	Archery	Animal Survival	Team Challenge
F	Team Challenge	Bog	Wilderness Survival	Giant Swing	Archery	Animal Survival